Kasalar

Uriin

FRISBY FC-2715B 300W mATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2915B 350W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-2720B 300W TOWER KASA

FRISBY FC-2910B 300W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-S6040B 300W KULPLU SLIM TOWER KASA

FRISBY FC-S6020B 300W KULPLU SLIM TOWER KASA

FRISBY FC-2905B 400w MIDI TOWER KASA

FRISBY FC-9480G 600W 80+ BRONZE 4X RGB MESH

GAMING

FRISBY FC-9430G 650W 80+4X RGB MESH GAMING
KASA

FRISBY FC-9405G 650W 80+ PANDA Double Slim
F.Kasa

FRISBY FC-9435G 750W 80+ 4XRGB MESH KASA

FRISBY CM-106 650W 80+ ARGB FAN MESH BEYAZ
KASA
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CM-105 650W 80+ ARGB FAN GAMING MESH

KASA

FC-9440G 650W 80+ 4XRGB MESH KASA

CX-501 750W 80+ BRONZE ARGB BEYAZ

MESH KASA

FC-9445G DYNAMIC 850W 80+ GAMING KASA

FC-2710B 300W mATX KASA

FC-2940B 350W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

FC-2940B 300W 120MM FAN ATX KASA

FC-S6305B SLIM KASA TFX 300W

FC-9320G 650W 80+ 4 X RGB MESH KASA

FC-9450G MORO 750W 80+ BRONZE 4X RGB

FAN

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

Frisby

5+

5+

10+

5+

129,00
usb

129,00
usb

139,00
usb

139,00
usb

49,00 USD

55,00 USD

58,00 USD

65,00 USD

119,00

usb

139,00
usb



